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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Construction 
Engineering & 

Management Co 
Amit Shah Ph: 404-644-6951 seaacs@gmail.com N Y 19-101197-ITB 

Construction Works Faith Britton Ph: 678-526-8189 
x105 faith@cwiatl.com N Y 19-101195-ITB 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc. 

Deborah 
Mitchell Ph: 404-241-2034 deborah@rbcomm.net Y Y 19-101202-ITB 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

19-101195-ITB 
19-101155-ITB 
19-101202-ITB 

DAF Concrete, Inc. Audrey Clyde Ph: 770-629-4036 daf_concrete_inc@yahoo.com N Y  
19-101197-ITB 

Traffic Troopers, Inc. Harold Cox Ph: 770-896-3459 hecox00388000@gmail.com Y Y N/A 
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JHC Corporation Melissa Guy Ph: 770-487-3258 Melissa@jhc-corp.com N N 19-101155-ITB 

GCE Systems Group Sean Shirah Ph: 770-448-3908 sshirah@gcesg.com Y N 19-101202-ITB 

Multiplex, LLC Angel Stokes Ph: 678-317-2040 angel@multiplexllc.com N N 19-101195-ITB 

J.G. Leone Enterprises, 
Inc. John Leone Ph: 770-213-3399 john@jgleone.com N N 19-101155-ITB 

Talantage, LLC Tasha Peck Ph: 404 548- 6597 tasha@talantage.com Y N N/A 

Granite 
Telecommunications, 

LLC 
Caitlin Veech Ph: 561-246-6656 CVeech@granitenet.com N N 19-101202-ITB 
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Granite 
Telecommunications, 

LLC 
Richard Tobier Ph: 561-475-3740 RTobier@granitenet.com N N 19-101202-ITB 

Asterix Consulting, Inc. Amitabh 
Sharma Ph: 404-434-7480 aaam@bellsouth.net N Y N/A 

Zoltan Consulting, Inc. Carolyn J. 
Daniels Ph:  678-791-5860 cdaniels@zoltanconsultinginc.com N Y N/A 

Mack's Hauling Marie A Mack Ph: 404-806-1901 mackshaulinginc@gmail.com N Y  
19-101197-ITB 

BRTU Construction Sintayehu Areda Ph: 404-228-9074 sint@brtuconstruction.com Y N 19-101197-ITB 

Customer 1st 
Communications Glenn Rudh Ph: 404-375-7033 grudh@c1c.net Y N 19-101202-ITB 
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CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com Y N N/A 

Willow Construction, 
Inc. Alan Gravel Ph: 770-222-1555 agravel@wilocon.com Y N 19-101155-ITB 

Innovative Services & 
Associates, LLC 

Gloria 
McClendon Ph: 678-614-6313 innovativeservices@bellsouth.net N N 19-101202-ITB 

Steele & Associates, Inc. Lauren 
Huntsman Ph: 770-475-8199 lauren@madewell.net N N N/A 

Morgan Corp Clay Hendricks Ph: 864-303-7811 chendricks@morgan-corp.com Y N 19-101155-ITB 

HA Office 515, Inc. Anna Henderson Ph: 770-366-3349 haofficeann@att.net Y Y 19-101195-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

19-101197-ITB 
19-101195-ITB 
19-101155-ITB 
19-101202-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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